
1 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CENTRAL SPORTS 5 75.90 41.40 36.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 1.27 12.072 1 2 1 1

2 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 3

4 3A 8.80 X 2.40 11.203 3 3 3 3

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 1 2 1 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 3 4 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 3

39.26 41.40

Skating Skills 1.00 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00

Transitions 1.00 7.007.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75

Performance 1.00 7.427.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.00 7.337.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.508.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25

36.50

Time violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Sumitada MORIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 1 65.85 35.44 31.41 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 1

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.39 10.492 1 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 2 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

34.13 35.44

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.086.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.336.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

31.41

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Kazuki KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 65.22 36.22 29.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.27 8.271 0 0 1 0

2 3Fe e 4.24 -1.41 2.83-5 -3 -4 -3 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -2 -1 0 -1

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.292 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 2

35.25 36.22

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.675.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.755.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.836.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.756.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

29.00

4 Lucastsuyoshi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 8 63.12 29.78 33.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.67 10.673 4 4 3 2

2 3T 4.20 0.28 4.481 1 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

4 2Lz+2T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 1 1

26.41 29.78

Skating Skills 1.00 6.756.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.506.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.676.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.676.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.756.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.00

33.34

Kinki Regional

Oct. 7 - 10, 2021

Uji, Kyoto
Version:2021.62.10100.1030

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/10 18:32 Page 2



5 Mitsuki SUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 9 60.43 28.10 33.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 1 2 3 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 1 3 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -1 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 1 2 3 2

28.63 28.10

Skating Skills 1.00 6.837.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.587.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.507.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.677.50 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.757.25 7.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

33.33

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 Takaya TSUJIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DOSHISHA F.SKATING CLUB 3 47.22 24.38 22.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 -1 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

24.43 24.38

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

22.84
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7 Yuto KISHINA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI UNIV SKATING CLUB 4 40.30 12.56 27.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 1 2 1

4 2Lo+2T* * 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 2 3 3

6 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 -2 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 0 1 1 2

12.22 12.56

Skating Skills 1.00 5.586.00 6.00 4.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.335.75 6.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.336.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.676.25 6.25 4.75 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.836.50 6.50 4.75 5.00 6.00

27.74

8 Yuji MAEKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Osaka city univ.Fsc 7 20.55 2.97 17.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -3 -2 -1 -1

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.40 2.97

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.253.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.583.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

17.58
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